Product Data Sheet
Astro Thermal Fire PS
Revision 13 - 17th November 2021
P A S S I V E  F I R E  S T O P  S Y S T E M S
ETA - 20-1337
CE-2812-CPR-0555
Astroflame (Fireseals) LTD : Unit 8 , I.O Centre : Stephenson Road : Segensworth : Fareham : PO15 5RU
T - 01329 844500 : W - www.astroflame.com : E - sales@astroflame.com

• Available to suit pipe diameters of 15mm to 169mm
• 1 length of Fire Sleeve can replace two fire collars
• Lubrizol Approved
• Cost effective, can be cut to length
 Product Description
Astro Thermal Fire PS
Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve
ETA - 20-1337
CE-2812-CPR-0555
E - sales@astroflame.comW - www.astroflame.comT - 01329 844500 Astroflame (Fireseals) Ltd Page 2
P A S S I V E  F I R E  S T O P  S Y S T E M S
Product Code Product Description Diameter
AFIPS17/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 17mm 17mm
AFIPS21/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 21mm 21mm
AFIPS27/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 27mm 27mm
AFIPS34/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 34mm 34mm
AFIPS42/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 42mm 43mm
AFIPS48/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 48mm 48mm
AFIPS54/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 54mm 54mm
AFIPS60/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 60mm 60mm
AFIPS67/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 67mm 67mm
AFIPS76/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 76mm 76mm
AFIPS80/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 80mm 80mm
AFIPS89/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 89mm 89mm
AFIPS102/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 102mm 102mm
AFIPS108/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 108mm 108mm
AFIPS114/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 114mm 114mm
AFIPS127/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 127mm 127mm
AFIPS140/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 140mm 140mm
AFIPS159/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 159mm 159mm
AFIPS169/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 169mm 169mm
Thermal Pipe Sleeve Length 300mm. Wall thickness 25mm.
 Product Availability
We have technical representatives who provide assistance in the selection and specification of the products
on this site and should be consulted for exact installation and product suitability. Ensure an early engagement